
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.675 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $68.00 5

2 21.909 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $56.00 4

3 22.591 Tribvzio, Alana Vision $45.00 3

4 22.839 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $34.00 2

5 22.999 Pfeuti, Kenna Latte $23.00 1

6 24.999 Barkholtz, Amanda Billy $0.00 0

7 28.087 Berkholtz, Hailey Pistol Annie $0.00 0

8 28.314 Tropea, Ava Shiloh $0.00 0

9 28.609 Tropea, Lea Shiloh $0.00 0

10 28.673 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00 0

11 44.919 Rowe, Marley Coty $0.00 0

12 48.548 Kuczewski, Jessica Benito $0.00 0

13 48.902 Rowe, Raegan Coty $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 23.015 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

0 24.751 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 25.518 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 26.157 Schwab, Halie Sugar $0.00 0

0 27.459 O'Machel, Layla Blaze $0.00 0

0 32.048 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 33.302 Jarosinski, Kaya Pistol Pete $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.296 Champeau, John Jasta $72.00 5

2 20.657 Merryman, Brooke Pistol's Playright $54.00 4

3 20.675 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $36.00 3

4 20.796 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $18.00 2

5 20.953 Kennedy, Katie Girl $0.00 1

6 21.001 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 0

7 21.034 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

8 21.379 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

9 21.51 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

10 22.245 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

2D

1 23.638 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $48.00 5

2 24.178 Harvey, Felicia Candy $36.00 4

3 26.117 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $24.00 3

4 27.692 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $12.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.258 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 0

0 21.488 Veillon, Riley Jolie OK Express $0.00 0

0 22.916 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 23.518 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

0 24.751 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 27.004 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.566 Hellenbrand, Autumn MJC Last Red Rose $121.00 5

2 12.829 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $101.00 4

3 12.836 Pfaff, Edwin Thats Alright Mama $81.00 3

4 12.968 Pfaff, Edwin FrenchmansRoyal CJ $61.00 0

5 13.042 Novak, Lisa Tucker $40.00 2

6 13.043 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $0.00 1

7 13.044 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $0.00 0

2D

1 13.068 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $104.00 5

2 13.132 Knauf, Krisy Duke $87.00 4

3 13.316 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $69.00 3

4 13.337 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausorne $52.00 2

5 13.365 Jerde, Breanna Fame $35.00 1

6 13.384 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00 0

7 13.395 Veillon, Riley Jolie OK Express $0.00 0

8 13.427 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 0

9 13.494 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

10 13.505 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

3D

1 13.6 Podjaski, Abby Diva $69.00 5

2 13.61 Stringer, Nicole Karma $58.00 4

3 13.615 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $46.00 3

4 13.63 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $29.00 1.5

5 13.63 Kennedy, Katie Girl $29.00 1.5

6 13.635 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

7 13.638 Merryman, Brooke Pistol's Playright $0.00 0

8 13.668 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0

9 13.731 Hetfleld, Amelia Mo Max Millionaire $0.00 0

10 13.75 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

11 13.782 Wanish, Justine Liquored Up Lena $0.00 0

12 13.799 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

13 13.8 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

14 13.811 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

15 13.84 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

16 13.855 Vandersteppen, Kathleen Scottie $0.00 0

17 14.051 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

4D

1 14.081 Wortner, Patti Noche $52.00 5

2 14.136 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $43.00 4

3 14.162 Hellenbrand, Autumn KN Fast Jettin Kitty $35.00 0

4 14.179 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $26.00 3

5 14.239 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $17.00 2

6 14.301 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $0.00 1



7 14.334 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

8 14.349 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

9 14.36 Tribvzio, Alana Vision $0.00 0

10 14.41 Knauf, Krisy Luna $0.00 0

11 14.432 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00 0

12 14.493 Novak, Lisa Cowboy $0.00 0

13 14.672 Gleason, Cheyenne Caddy $0.00 0

14 14.688 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

15 14.756 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

16 14.818 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00 0

17 15.17 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00 0

18 15.171 Tuscan, Emily Dotticom $0.00 0

19 15.331 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

20 15.407 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

21 15.528 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

22 15.762 Krolikowski, Kayla Riot $0.00 0

23 16.505 Thiering, Sam Peanut  $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00 0

0 11.138 Whalen, Patrick Alley $0.00 0

0 12.995 Novak, Lisa Stoney $0.00 0

0 13.032 Pethke, Brooke Chicks Dig Fame $0.00 0

0 13.212 Blum, Lori Perks Flasher $0.00 0

0 13.256 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

0 13.35 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 13.614 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $0.00 0

0 13.66 Blum, Lori Perks Chai $0.00 0

0 13.663 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 13.715 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00 0

0 13.867 Pfaff, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $0.00 0

0 13.97 Mueller, Cindy Firewater n da bar $0.00 0

0 13.994 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

0 14.018 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

0 14.107 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 14.29 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

0 14.316 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 14.567 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 0

0 15.106 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $0.00 0

0 15.711 Boetena, Jenna Puppin $0.00 0

0 16.554 Schneider, Ely Maverick $0.00 0

0 17.027 Pfeuti, Kenna Latte $0.00 0

0 18.553 Simpson, Emilee Angle $0.00 0

0 24.251 Prien, Rebecca Ducky $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

Rank Final Score Stock Earnings Points

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.642 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $51.00 5

2 12.824 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $30.00 4

3 13.042 Novak, Lisa Tucker $20.00 3

2D

1 13.336 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $30.00 5

2 13.63 Wiedemeier, Denise Sc Keg Of Gun Powder $15.00 0

3 13.63 Kennedy, Katie Girl $15.00 3.5

3D

1 13.84 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $20.00 5

2 13.948 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $12.00 4

3 14.081 Wortner, Patti Noche $8.00 3

4 14.136 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00 2

5 14.261 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 1

6 14.493 Novak, Lisa Cowboy $0.00 0

7 14.756 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

8 15.401 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.995 Novak, Lisa Stoney $0.00 0

0 13.35 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 13.971 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 14.757 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.933 Pethke, Brooke Chicks Dig Fame $74.00 5

2 13.043 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $56.00 4

3 13.337 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausorne $37.00 3

4 13.395 Veillon, Riley Jolie OK Express $19.00 2

5 13.399 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

6 13.427 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 1

2D

1 13.445 Jerde, Breanna Fame $45.00 5

2 13.6 Podjaski, Abby Diva $33.00 4

3 13.635 Champeau, John Jasta $22.00 3

4 13.638 Merryman, Brooke Pistol's Playright $11.00 2

5 13.677 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 1

6 13.782 Wanish, Justine Liquored Up Lena $0.00 0

7 13.8 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 0

8 13.855 Vandersteppen, KathleenScottie $0.00 0

9 13.897 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

3D

1 14.125 Stringer, Nicole Lil Bit $30.00 5

2 14.179 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $22.00 4

3 14.235 Harvey, Felicia Candy $15.00 3

4 14.349 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $7.00 2

5 14.476 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 1

6 14.829 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

7 15.171 Tuscan, Emily Dotticom $0.00 0

8 15.208 Schuh, Bobbi Docs Lil Sassy Solo $0.00 0

9 16.141 Schneider, Ely Maverick $0.00 0

10 16.568 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00 0

0 12.902 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

0 13.256 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

0 13.227 Halvorsen, Bailey Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 0

0 13.663 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 13.438 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

0 14.108 Halvorsen, Bailey KD Cook N Hollywood $0.00 0

0 20.787 Wortner, Dawn Noche $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.139 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $95.00 5

2 13.615 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $63.00 4

2D

1 13.75 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $47.00 5

2 13.799 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $28.00 0

3 13.95 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $19.00 4

3D

1 14.166 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $25.00 5

2 14.169 Tribvzio, Alana Vision $19.00 4

3 14.301 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $13.00 3

4 14.344 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $6.00 2

5 15.254 Krolikowski, Kayla Riot $0.00 1

6 15.934 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

7 16.898 O'Machel, Layla Blaze $0.00 0

8 17.894 Tropea, Ava Shiloh $0.00 0

9 18.056 Tropea, Lea Shiloh $0.00 0

10 18.289 Berkholtz, Hailey Pistol Annie $0.00 0

11 18.741 Branoner, Zoe Buck $0.00 0

12 20.341 Harnois, Ryder Cruzier $0.00 0

13 33.723 Kuczewski, Jessica Benito $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 2.024 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 7.042 Rowe, Marley Coty $0.00 0

0 12.95 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Frenchmans Royal CJ $0.00 0

0 13.404 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 13.551 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

0 14.148 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 15.667 Barkholtz, Amanda Billy $0.00 0

0 18.338 Schwab, Halie Sugar $0.00 0

0 19.958 Rowe, Raegan Coty $0.00 0

0 27.272 Gray, Amanda Best Fuel Alive $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.642 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $79.00 5

2 12.824 Harnois, Mitzer Ohla French Charge $47.00 4

3 13.042 Novak, Lisa Tucker $32.00 3

2D

1 13.259 Jerde, Breanna Fame $58.00 5

2 13.336 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $44.00 4

3 13.547 Novak, Lisa Stoney $29.00 0

4 13.6 Podjaski, Abby Diva $15.00 3

5 13.615 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

6 13.632 Novak, Lisa Cowboy $0.00 0

3D

1 13.75 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $39.00 5

2 13.775 Wortner, Patti Angel $29.00 4

3 13.799 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $19.00 3

4 13.891 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $10.00 2

5 14.014 Wanish, Justine Liquored Up Lena $0.00 1

6 14.081 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

4D

1 14.659 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $38.00 5

2 14.775 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $25.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Schneider, Samantha Maverick $0.00 0

0 0 Knauf, Krisy Duke $0.00 0

0 10.347 Krolikowski, Kayla Riot $0.00 0

0 13.404 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 13.438 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

0 13.614 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $0.00 0

0 13.277 Nelson, Starr Hot Dee $0.00 0

0 13.663 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 13.971 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

0 14.018 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

0 14.241 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

0 15.064 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.651 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $47.00 5

2 20.533 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $32.00 4

3 21.978 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 3

4 22.049 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 2

5 22.349 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 1

6 25.062 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 25.28 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Stock Earnings Points

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.651 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $81.00 5

2 20.261 Champeau, John Jasta $54.00 4

3 20.533 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 3

4 20.955 Doll, Kelly Toy $0.00 2

5 21.282 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00 1

6 21.553 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 0

2D

1 22.897 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $54.00 5

2 24.207 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $36.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.407 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

0 16.199 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 0

0 18.831 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00 0

0 23.981 Podjaski, Abby Diva $0.00 0

0 24.373 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 0

0 35.825 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $0.00 0

0 43.053 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.871 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $124.00 5

2 12.9 Novak, Lisa Tucker $93.00 4

3 12.914 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $62.00 3

4 12.967 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $31.00 2

5 13.013 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $0.00 1

6 13.125 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausorne $0.00 0

7 13.234 Mueller, Cindy Lil Rock N The Sky $0.00 0

8 13.28 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

9 13.302 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

10 13.336 Jerde, Breanna Fame $0.00 0

2D

1 13.373 Doll, Kelly Toy $106.00 5

2 13.436 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $80.00 4

3 13.458 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $53.00 3

4 13.464 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $27.00 2

5 13.502 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $0.00 1

6 13.534 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

7 13.605 Baratka, Alexis MP Hay Its Hot N Here $0.00 0

8 13.7 Novak, Lisa Cowboy $0.00 0

9 13.738 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

3D

1 13.902 Hetfleld, Amelia Mo Max Millionaire $71.00 5

2 13.931 Week, Annie Weeman $53.00 4

3 13.972 Podjaski, Abby Diva $35.00 3

4 13.991 Korpita, Claudia Toby $18.00 2

5 13.992 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 1

6 13.995 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 0

7 14 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

8 14.024 Blum, Lori Perks Chai $0.00 0

9 14.06 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00 0

10 14.16 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00 0

11 14.181 Jackson, Leigh Ann Perked Up Guy $0.00 0

12 14.249 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

13 14.259 Korpita, Claudia Jazz $0.00 0

14 14.343 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

4D

1 14.426 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $53.00 5

2 14.464 Wortner, Patti Noche $40.00 4

3 14.581 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $27.00 3

4 14.585 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $13.00 2

5 14.615 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $0.00 1

6 15.164 Ovington, Taylor Chief $0.00 0

7 15.355 Hrin, Madyson Bolt $0.00 0



8 15.616 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $0.00 0

9 15.93 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

10 17.018 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 0

11 20.258 Birbaum, Emma Digger $0.00 0

12 22.027 Topel, Alexis Angel $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 7.324 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

0 13.185 Novak, Lisa Stoney $0.00 0

0 13.346 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

0 13.653 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 14.1 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

0 14.225 Gleason, Cheyenne Caddy $0.00 0

0 14.294 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

0 14.345 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0

0 14.532 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 14.877 Tuscan, Emily Dotticom $0.00 0

0 14.987 Jensen, Brianna Rebel $0.00 0

0 15.044 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00 0

0 15.275 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

0 15.433 Mueller, Cindy Firewater n da bar $0.00 0

0 15.643 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00 0

0 15.677 Wilderman, Clair Lena $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.9 Novak, Lisa Tucker $47.00 5

2 12.914 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $32.00 4

3 13.259 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00 3

2D

1 13.502 Coffeen, Kori Hell Razor $28.00 5

2 13.628 Wortner, Patti Angel $19.00 0

3 13.68 Blum, Lori Perks Chai $0.00 4

4 13.7 Novak, Lisa Cowboy $0.00 0

3D

1 14.464 Wortner, Patti Noche $19.00 5

2 14.781 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $13.00 4

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.185 Novak, Lisa Stoney $0.00 0

0 13.68 Wiedemeier, Denise Washaway Cash $0.00 0

0 14.386 Ganter, Sandy Scooter $0.00 0

0 15.275 Soik, Mary Ima Kool Hand Luck $0.00 0

0 16.932 Burandt, Kim Carlee $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.871 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $68.00 5

2 13.125 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausorne $41.00 4

3 13.336 Jerde, Breanna Fame $27.00 3

2D

1 13.373 Doll, Kelly Toy $41.00 5

2 13.575 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $24.00 4

3 13.738 Champeau, John Jasta $16.00 3

4 13.823 LePak, Amanda Katniss $0.00 0

5 13.87 Jackson, Leigh Ann Perked Up Guy $0.00 2

3D

1 13.972 Podjaski, Abby Diva $27.00 5

2 14.26 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $16.00 4

3 14.734 Gierach, Vanessa Jackpot $11.00 3

4 14.91 Harvey, Felicia Candy $0.00 2

5 15.519 Schuh, Bobbi Docs Lil Sassy Solo $0.00 1

6 17.641 Schuh, Aaron Spark Of Insanity $0.00 0

7 18.391 Birbaum, Emma Digger $0.00 0

8 28.255 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 7.324 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

0 13.346 Harvey, Amanda Whiskey Makes Me Frisky $0.00 0

0 13.653 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 14.1 Harvey, Amanda Behold Mercedes DLJ $0.00 0

0 14.294 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 0

0 14.532 Schuh, Aaron Flashover $0.00 0

0 14.877 Tuscan, Emily Dotticom $0.00 0

0 15.791 Hrin, Madyson Bolt $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.302 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $48.00 5

2 13.436 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $29.00 4

3 13.678 Korpita, Claudia Toby $19.00 0

2D

1 13.831 Korpita, Claudia Jazz $29.00 5

2 13.931 Week, Annie Weeman $17.00 4

3 14 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $11.00 0

4 14.195 Giomoll, Jenni Malibu $0.00 3

3D

1 14.426 Gray, Amanda Best Okie Fuel $19.00 5

2 14.686 Wilderman, Clair Lena $11.00 4

3 14.752 Fuller, Jenna Easter Fancy Scotch $8.00 3

4 15.14 Gray, Amanda Best Fuel Alive $0.00 0

5 16.282 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $0.00 2

6 17.727 Brandner, Zoe Buck $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.949 Braun, Camryn Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 14.321 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 22.161 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $0.00 0

0 28.011 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 12.9 Novak, Lisa Tucker $86.00

2 12.914 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $57.00

3 13.013 Teigen, Kollie Rhonda $0.00

4 13.259 Bauknecht, Renee Bee's $0.00

5 13.302 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00

2D

1 13.436 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $74.00

2 13.628 Wortner, Patti Angel $49.00

3 13.68 Blum, Lori Perks Chai $0.00

3D

1 13.972 Podjaski, Abby Diva $49.00

2 14 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $33.00

3 14.149 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00

4 14.181 Jackson, Leigh Ann Perked Up Guy $0.00

5 14.356 Ovington, Taylor Chief $0.00

4D

1 14.464 Wortner, Patti Noche $37.00

2 14.672 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $25.00

3 14.785 Jerde, Breanna Fame $0.00

4 15.009 Wilderman, Clair Lena $0.00

5 15.087 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00

6 15.705 Susong, Jeff Jade $0.00



Points

5

4

3

2

1

5

0

4

5

0

4

3

2

5

4

3

2

1

0


